
Takapoto Estate 
Practise Day
October 11th 2024

Takapoto Estate Practise Day

Practice Ring 1  -  Friday, 08:00 am

 **** 0.1 Practice Round - 1.00m

1 Kiwi Teddy Jacob Thompson 

2 M.E KDs Affair Hannah McConnell

3 Glastonbury MSNZ Ella Davison

4 Takapoto Hendricks Tyla Hackett

5 Grape Xtreme Ryan Lim

6 MSNZ Taurus ECPH Olivia Newsom

7 Entry Holly James

8 Cash Money Kiani Taylor

9 DeLuca Dean Morgan

10 Torrin Laura Hilhorst

11 Volante MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

12 Rodney India Causebrook

13 Rata Mill Tiptronic Bayley De Luca 
Oliveira

14 Circus Girl Isla Scheres

15 Magic Mushroom Alexandra Lester

16 Gable SL Christine Cornege

17 My Louis Vuitton Mercedes weaver

18 Cardrona Alice Duley

19 Tamanuiteraa Laura McGregor

20 Amarillo PSH Meah Bradley

21 Castiana Sally Strang

22 Lucy Oliver Croucher

23 Delta Paladin Madeleine Palairet

24 MF Starstruck Dean Morgan

25 Takapoto Cisco Tyla Hackett

26 Sylvie MS Jesse Linton

27 Hilux Xtreme Ella Davison

28 Shillings Savanna Stirling

29 Centi Jewel Olivia Newsom

30 Weiti Fraise Bella Lockie

31 Davos Tara Gower

 **** 0.2 Practice Round - 1.10m

1 Shillings Savanna Stirling

2 Tamanuiteraa Laura McGregor

3 Karnarchie SS Hannah Bodle

4 Davos Tara Gower

5 Barkell Masterpiece Ella hawkeswood

6 EB Bailando Matisse Masterson

7 She’s Special Sophie Fisher

8 NW Conrado Hannah McConnell
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9 Max Maryann Hawkeswood

10 Centi Jewel Olivia Newsom

11 Gruffy Leonie Rogers

12 De Chambeau Alexandra Lester

13 Haupouri Da Vinci 
NZPH

Isabelle Hawkins

14 DeLuca Dean Morgan

15 Kiwi Sunup Jess Trow

16 Atlas Al Tirah Dean Campbell

17 Blackall Park Romeo Karren Bartley

18 Takapoto Chacdasca 
PS

Jake Lambert

19 War Paint Looks Twice Catalina Rocco

20 Captura Ellie Bestwick

21 Hilux Xtreme Ella Davison

22 Calico GNZ Laura McGregor

23 Caviar Hannah McConnell

24 Gable SL Christine Cornege

25 Redcliffs Kachow Lottie Bull

26 Takapoto Saffron Tyla Hackett

27 Haupouri Chantilly 
NZPH

James Steiner

28 Methuselah Taylor Maxwell

29 Las Vegas RSNZ Caroline Sutherland

30 Charlize ms Sarah Forman

31 Lorelle RF Drew Carson

32 Spotified Isabelle Hawkins

33 Caesar NZPH Ling Yun Fan

34 Grape Xtreme Ryan Lim

35 Romance GNZ Laura McGregor

36 MF Starstruck Dean Morgan

37 Chicago LS Simone McConnell

38 On Lone Sadie Douglas

39 Self-Portrait Lottie Bull

40 Zach Ruby Hawkeswood

40 Jackpot NZPH Oliver Croucher

41 Yalambi’s Enjoy Me Danielle Maurer

42 Eddie Maryann Hawkeswood

44 Sylvie MS Jesse Linton

45 Cash Money Kiani Taylor

46 Expozay KCE Ciara O’Rourke 
Nicholson 

47 M.E KDs Affair Hannah McConnell

48 Henton Vice Counsel Henry Bull

49 LC Sensation Sophie Fisher

50 Kiwi Teddy Jacob Thompson 

51 Magic Mushroom Alexandra Lester

52 Rodney India Causebrook

53 Volante MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

54 Jupiter NZPH Oliver Croucher

55 Six Sixty SP Sarah West

56 Sandali GNZ Georgia Wiltshire

57 Loretto GNZ Laura McGregor

58 Thornfield Rockafella Paxton Conder
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59 Delta Paladin Madeleine Palairet

60 Karlos QSH Dylan Burton

61 Paladin Park Versace Olivia Austin

62 Lazarus FPH Charlotte Amos

63 Ritchie Amelia Eagleton

64 Rata Mill Tiptronic Bayley De Luca 
Oliveira

65 Lucy Oliver Croucher

66 Coronino Xtreme Meah Bradley

67 Cullinan Laura Hilhorst

68 Haupouri Geronimo 
NZPH

Jess Trow

69 Takapoto Darius Jake Lambert

 **** 0.3 Practice Round - 1.20m

1 Takapoto Ella Meg Bisset

2 On Lone Sadie Douglas

3 Cartoon NZPH sally steiner

4 Calico GNZ Laura McGregor

5 Grandaire Danielle Maurer

6 NW Conrado Hannah McConnell

7 Haupouri Da Vinci 
NZPH

Isabelle Hawkins

8 Karlos QSH Dylan Burton

9 Thornfield Rockafella Paxton Conder

10 She’s Special Sophie Fisher

11 Haupouri Geronimo 
NZPH

Jess Trow

12 Charlize ms Sarah Forman

13 Kan Kan NZPH Deanna Horsburgh

14 Haupouri Chantilly 
NZPH

James Steiner

15 Mi Focus Renee Faulkner

16 Romance GNZ Laura McGregor

17 Jackpot NZPH Oliver Croucher

18 Takapoto Formaggio Jake Lambert

19 Las Vegas RSNZ Caroline Sutherland

20 Gale Megan Stephens

21 Kenny G ms Dylan Burton

22 Calypso Xtreme Kady Prujean

23 Iwi NZPH Danielle Maurer

24 Loretto GNZ Laura McGregor

25 iconic nzph Samantha Van Lierde

26 EB Bailando Matisse Masterson

27 Methuselah Taylor Maxwell

28 Saxon MVNZ Hannah Bodle

29 Paladin Park Versace Olivia Austin

30 Six Sixty SP Sarah West

31 Emmaville Dontango Meg Bisset

32 Double J Kelvin Rose Windross

33 Grenadine MH Jesse Linton

34 Highlander NZPH trudi mitchell

35 Camaro Xtreme Oliver Croucher

36 First Class NZPH Mark Brooks

37 Captura Ellie Bestwick
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38 Kiwi Sunup Jess Trow

39 Entourage NZPH Deanna Horsburgh

40 Cullinan Laura Hilhorst

41 La Fonteyn Paxton Conder

42 Pure Expression Laura McGregor

43 Sandali GNZ Georgia Wiltshire

 **** 0.4 Practice Round - 1.30m

1 Takapoto Koru Oliver Croucher

2 Six Sixty SP Sarah West

3 Charlie NZPH Alannah Jackson

4 Pure Expression Laura McGregor

5 Zara PPH Sophie Fisher

6 Kett;e GNZ Jesse Linton

7 Highlander NZPH trudi mitchell

8 Calypso Xtreme Kady Prujean

9 Fuji Ryan Lim

10 Orietta MVNZ Catalina Rocco

11 Stallone K Samantha Van Lierde

12 Double J Kelvin Rose Windross

13 Cobra Xtreme Oliver Croucher

14 La Fonteyn Paxton Conder

15 Valcheta Georgia Milner

16 Saxon MVNZ Hannah Bodle

17 Chellar Silver MS Alannah Jackson

Practice Ring 2  -  Friday, 08:00 am

 **** 0.6 Practice Round - 80cm

1 Saint George Lydia Snaith

2 Sienna THF Hannah Bodle

3 Fair Deal Issie Kavanagh

4 Fancy Megan Stephens

5 Irish Vidani Nicola Starkey

6 Chocco sally steiner

7 Cupid Lucy Schick

8 Amaro Brooke Anderson

9 Calypso Mark Weedon

10 Saltaire Kea Jacob Thompson 

11 Kenny Jesse Linton

12 Witzgold II Ritchyrd Hirst

13 Kurt Taylor Maxwell

14 DSE Tangolooma Jimmy Schick

15 Zactac Night n Day Louise Amos 

16 Double O Seven Jo Bell

17 Schecter Sarah West

18 Lariette CSH Jemima Hylton

19 Skibbereen Kentucky Holly Robertson

20 Saltaire TV Girl Jacob Thompson 

21 Hangaroa Ava Tama Kururangi

22 Daisy Duke RSNZ Caroline Sutherland

23 Dolly Did It leanne WEST

24 Iggy Pop Moa Agnevik
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25 Cyclonic king Chelsea Burdan

26 Cromwell Rachel Malcolm

27 Charlie Danielle Stanaway 

28 Comdior sally steiner

29 Oaks chifley Madison Terrill

30 WPS Tonka Oli Schick

31 BR Frescarto Kylie Robertson

32 Cheif Jacob Thompson 

33 TS Dance Monkey Oliver Croucher

34 Mustangs Edition Elise Power

35 Golden Child Lucy Dalley

36 Christa MS Nicola Shore

37 Crackthegoodstuff Charlie Beckett

38 Oliver Shana Jones

39 Midnight Blue Moon Lottie Bull

40 LC Taste of Diamonds Ane Wiggill

41 EB Insomniac Ellie Bestwick

42 Believe in Magic Andrea Kewish 

44 WPS Vavoom Georgona Nicholson

45 Panama Vanna Johnston

45 Ragnar Xtreme Sarah West

46 Saltaire Jack Jacob Thompson 

 **** 0.7 Practice Round - 90cm

1 Believe in Magic Andrea Kewish 

2 DSE Tangolooma Jimmy Schick

3 Skibbereen Kentucky Holly Robertson

4 CFL Wild Flower Renee Faulkner

5 Jackpot Jake Lucy Schick

6 Mustangs Edition Elise Power

7 Kanyon T Jacob Thompson 

8 Cassius LA Georgia Wiltshire

9 TS Dance Monkey Oliver Croucher

10 Ice-T GNZ Matisse Masterson

11 24 Carat Garry Christensen

12 Oaks chifley Madison Terrill

13 Hangaroa Ava Tama Kururangi

14 Nala Xtreme Georgia Sanson

15 Fancy Megan Stephens

16 Etaine Isabel Devcich

17 Waitangi Visco Jacob Thompson 

18 Amber Georgia Milner

19 LC Taste of Diamonds Ane Wiggill

20 Lariette CSH Jemima Hylton

21 Pure Colada Ella hawkeswood

22 Zactac Night n Day Louise Amos 

23 Oliver Shana Jones

24 Double O Seven Jo Bell

25 Charlie Danielle Stanaway 

26 VPS Call me Klum Kady Prujean

27 Suncourt Mia Bella Tabitha Thomson

28 Quineus GNZ Jacob Thompson 

29 Kurt Taylor Maxwell

30 Hit The Jackpot Lucy Schick
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31 Panama Vanna Johnston

32 Venus MVNZ Hannah Bodle

33 EB Insomniac Ellie Bestwick

34 Spice Elise Prout

35 Rupert Oliver Croucher

36 Molly Talia Good

37 Midnight Blue Moon Lottie Bull

38 Storm Boy Kate Sherlock

39 Affagato Sadie Douglas

40 Cyclonic king Chelsea Burdan

41 Saint George Lydia Snaith

 **** 0.8 Practice Round - 1.00m

1 Takapoto Cosmo Meg Bisset

2 Kanyon T Jacob Thompson 

3 Hit The Jackpot Lucy Schick

4 Gruffy Leonie Rogers

5 Spotified Isabelle Hawkins

6 Pure Colada Ella hawkeswood

7 crusher Kelly Hawkeswood

8 VPS Call me Klum Kady Prujean

9 LT Holst Ed Nicola Shore

10 De Chambeau Alexandra Lester

11 Etaine Isabel Devcich

12 Waitangi Visco Jacob Thompson 

13 Venus MVNZ Hannah Bodle

14 Zach Ruby Hawkeswood

15 Jackpot Jake Lucy Schick

16 Cassius LA Georgia Wiltshire

17 Paladin Park Versace Olivia Austin

18 Panama Vanna Johnston

19 The Invisible Man Danielle Stanaway 

20 Storm Boy Kate Sherlock

21 Henton Vice Counsel Henry Bull

22 Max Maryann Hawkeswood

23 Ice-T GNZ Matisse Masterson

24 Quineus GNZ Jacob Thompson 

25 Connie Talia Good

26 Karnarchie SS Hannah Bodle

27 Affagato Sadie Douglas

28 Oaks Chameleon Isabelle Hawkins

29 Skibbereen Kentucky Holly Robertson

More flexible. More fun.
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